
   A 01 MODEL-900 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL-900 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

WWW.BILLYPUGH.COMBILLY PUGH CO., INC.    P.O. BOX 802 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78406APRIL 2014

THE 900 SERIES PERSONNEL TRANSFERS 
ARE POWDER COATED

X-904
20 FT.
67 INS.
62 INS.
7 FT.
8 FT.
39 FT.
74 INS.
85INS.
d. 11 FT.

X-904-6 X-904-8 X-904-10 X-904-12
20 FT.
79.5 INS.
74.5 INS.
7 FT.
8 FT.
39 FT.
89 INS.
100 INS.
d. 11 FT.

20 FT.
79.5 INS.
74.5 INS.
7 FT.
8 FT.
39 FT.
89 INS.
100 INS.
d. 11 FT.

b.20 FT.

83 INS.
7 FT.
8 FT.
39 FT.
100 INS.
111 INS.
d. 11 FT.

b.20 FT.

90 INS.
7 FT.
8 FT.
39 FT.
107 INS.
118 INS.
d. 11 FT.

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

NOTES:   NET WT 530 LBS.

MODEL-900 SERIES DIMENSIONS

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

5'

MASTER LINK

 BOLT TYPE ANCHOR SAFETY SHACKLE

    LOAD LINE

SYNTHETIC SAFETY LINE INCORPORATED IN STABILIZER UNIT

  NYLON SAFETY STRAP 

  GALVANIZED CABLE (X-4)

 BOLT TYPE ANCHOR SAFETY SHACKLE (X-4)

STAINLESS STEEL EYE BOLT

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME
EXPANDED ALUMINUM METAL TOP

NYLON NETTING

RUBBER FLOOR MATT

A

B
C

D

 E

 F

H

I

STAINLESS STEEL CABLE INCORPORATED POLYESTER VERTICAL GRAB LINES

ETHAFOAM BUMPER COVERED WITH ORANGE VINYL MATERIAL

ETHAFOAM COVERED WITH YELLOW VINYL MATERIAL

  MASTER LINK

SHOCK ABSORBING RUBBER FEET

G

MAN POSITIONING LANYARD W/QUICK RELEASE S.S. SNAP HOOK

BOLT TYPE ANCHOR SAFETY SHACKLE


