



MODEL-900 SERIES DIMENSIONS

	X-904	X-904-6	X-904-8	X-904-10	X-904-12
A	20 FT.	20 FT.	20 FT.	b.20 FT.	b.20 FT.
B	67 INS.	79.5 INS.	79.5 INS.	83 INS.	90 INS.
C	62 INS.	74.5 INS.	74.5 INS.	7 FT.	7 FT.
D	7 FT.	7 FT.	7 FT.	8 FT.	8 FT.
E	8 FT.				
F	39 FT.				
G	74 INS.	89 INS.	89 INS.	100 INS.	107 INS.
H	85INS.	100 INS.	100 INS.	111 INS.	118 INS.
I	d. 11 FT.				

NOTES: NET WT 530 LBS.
THE 900 SERIES PERSONNEL TRANSFERS
ARE POWDER COATED



bpc
BILLY PUGH CO., INC.